

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2606 of 1984

Appellant :- Padam Deo

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- T.Rathore,R.B.Sahai, Sanjay Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Naheed Ara Moonis,J.

Hon'ble Krishna Singh,J.

Sri R.B. Sahai is appearing in the present appeal filed by two accused persons namely Padam Deo and Ram Deo @ Tirra and he has stated that the other convicted persons have preferred separate appeal being criminal appeal no. 2124 of 1984.

Let the record of criminal appeal no. 2124 of 1984 be connected with the present appeal and the case be listed in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 18.1.2018

Shekhar